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Direction
Biesme Mont — Namur Gare des bus - Quai 8

55 stops

Open route schedule

Biesme Mont

Biesme Gahy

Biesme Prée

Biesme Wagnée

Biesme Bruyère

Oret Route de Biesme

Oret Hastir

Oret Place

Oret Trinoy

Stave Gare

Stave Centre

Stave Maison communale

Biesmeree Chapelle

Biesmeree Place

Biesmeree Rue de Terwagne

Biesmeree Rue du fourneau

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Gare - dépôt Tec

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Route du couvent

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Château

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Grand'route

Denee Grand tilleul

Route schedule
Biesme Mont — Namur Gare des bus - Quai 8

Monday 06:27

Tuesday 06:27

Wednesday 06:27-13:56

Thursday 06:27

Friday 06:27

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Biesme Mont

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-3452377767
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Denee Au cantonnier

Saint-Gerard Place

Saint-Gerard Elvaux

Saint-Gerard Responnette

Saint-Gerard Try Hallot

Lesve Ferme du Pape

Lesve Chapelle

Lesve Place

Lesve Les Anges

Lesve Pichelotte

Lesve Gilet-ville

Bois-DE-Villers Delhaize

Bois-DE-Villers Village

Bois-DE-Villers Horloger

Floreffe Ferme de la Vallée

Floreffe Garage Renault

Floreffe Plat-Ry

Malonne Insepré

Malonne Petit-Bois

Malonne Malpas place

Malonne Ecole communale

Malonne La Navinne

Malonne Centre Sportif Saint-Berthuin

Malonne Chemin de Bransart

Namur Notre-Dame au Bois

Namur La Marlagne

Namur La Vecquée

Salzinnes Clinique Ste-Elisabeth

Salzinnes Eglise Ste Julienne



Salzinnes Place Wiertz

Salzinnes Place Falmagne

Namur Omalius

Namur Pl. de la Station - Quai Coupole

Namur Gare des bus - Quai 8



Direction
Namur Gare des bus - Quai 3 — Biesme Mont

55 stops

Open route schedule

Namur Gare des bus - Quai 3

Namur Avenue de Stassart

Salzinnes Place Falmagne

Salzinnes Place Wiertz

Salzinnes Eglise Ste Julienne

Salzinnes Clinique Ste-Elisabeth

Namur La Vecquée

Namur La Marlagne

Namur Notre-Dame au Bois

Malonne Chemin de Bransart

Malonne Centre Sportif Saint-Berthuin

Malonne La Navinne

Malonne Ecole communale

Malonne Malpas place

Malonne Petit-Bois

Malonne Insepré

Floreffe Plat-Ry

Floreffe Garage Renault

Floreffe Ferme de la Vallée

Bois-DE-Villers Horloger

Bois-DE-Villers Village

Bois-DE-Villers Delhaize

Lesve Gilet-ville

Lesve Pichelotte

Lesve Les Anges

Route schedule
Namur Gare des bus - Quai 3 — Biesme Mont

Monday 16:37-17:37

Tuesday 16:37-17:37

Wednesday 12:37-17:37

Thursday 16:37-17:37

Friday 16:37-17:37

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Namur Gare des bus - Quai 3

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-3452377767


Lesve Place

Lesve Chapelle

Lesve Ferme du Pape

Saint-Gerard Try Hallot

Saint-Gerard Responnette

Saint-Gerard Elvaux

Saint-Gerard Place

Denee Au cantonnier

Denee Grand tilleul

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Grand'route

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Château

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Route du couvent

Ermeton-SUR-Biert Gare - dépôt Tec

Furnaux Moulin

Biesmeree Rue du fourneau

Biesmeree Rue de Terwagne

Biesmeree Place

Biesmeree Chapelle

Stave Maison communale

Stave Centre

Stave Gare

Oret Trinoy

Oret Place

Oret Hastir

Oret Route de Biesme

Biesme Bruyère

Biesme Wagnée

Biesme Prée



Biesme Gahy

Biesme Mont

64 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Namur

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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